EiKC

60PAR30LN/H/FL-120V

Description
Ordering Code
Photo UNSPSC Code
Unavailable

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Voltage Type
Watts
Lumens per Watt
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CCT
Rated Life
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star

Dimmable

120

AC

60

17

Medium Screw (E26)
PAR30LN
4.72/120.00
3.75/95.30
1,070

2800

1,500
Non-Compliant
False

False

False

False

120V 60W Long Neck Flood EIKON PAR30 Medium Base
08140
39101601



